

Kimberly B. Lewis Collaborates with SuccessBooks® and Lisa Nichols to Co-Author Inspirational Book, "Against All Odds"

TYLER, TX, USA, March 15, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --Kimberly B. Lewis embarks on an exciting journey with SuccessBooks[®] to co-author the highly anticipated book, "Against All Odds," alongside renowned author Lisa Nichols and a distinguished group of contributors.

Set to debut in the Summer of 2024, "Against All Odds" is poised to captivate readers with tales of resilience, showcasing stories of unwavering determination that transcend challenges and barriers.

Kimberly B. Lewis brings over two decades of executive-level experience in non-profit and business sectors to this collaborative project. As the President and CEO of Goodwill Industries of East Texas and the owner of Motivational Muse, LLC, she has established herself as an author, speaker, executive coach, and consultant, earning accolades for her innovative leadership.



A frequent contributor to Forbes Magazine and member of prestigious groups such as the Forbes Nonprofit Council and Della Leaders Club, Kimberly is recognized for her expertise in diversity, equity, and inclusion. Her articles have been featured in various publications, showcasing her commitment to driving positive change in both organizational and societal contexts.

Kimberly's dedication to diversity and inclusion is evident through her role as a founding member and past Chair of the Goodwill Industries International (GII) Diversity & Inclusion Committee, for which she received the GII 2020 Diversity & Inclusion Champion Award. Her passion for fostering equitable environments extends to her authored works, including "A Seat At The Table or A Part of The Meal" and "Biases" – publications aimed at promoting understanding and addressing unconscious biases. As a mother of two accomplished daughters, Kimberly embodies a commitment to family, education, and community service. Together, they share a love for travel, literature, and philanthropy, reflecting Kimberly's multifaceted approach to life.

For inquiries regarding speaking engagements, executive coaching, or consulting opportunities, please contact Kimberly B. Lewis at motivationalmuse.kim@gmail.com or visit www.motivationalmuse.com.

SuccessBooks[®] is delighted to welcome Kimberly B. Lewis as a co-author of "Against All Odds." Stay tuned for the release of this transformative book, where the collective narratives of Kimberly B. Lewis, Lisa Nichols, and an exceptional team of authors promise to inspire and uplift readers worldwide.

SuccessBooks® SuccessBooks® +1 407-215-7564 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/696194040

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.